
2/4/2022  MBHSSA JV Championships  ‐GS‐  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result

532 Rachel Reck BIRM 18.24 (1) 18.78 (1) 37.02 1

502 Brenna Waid BRI 19.16 (2) 22.03 (11) 41.19 2

561 Roya Heinstein NHS 20.66 (3) 20.57 (2) 41.23 3

562 Julia Adenot NHS 21.27 (5) 21.49 (6) 42.76 4

531 Campbell Lyons BIRM 21.21 (4) 21.56 (7) 42.77 5

538 Lillie Seel BIRM2 21.53 (6) 21.37 (4) 42.90 6

565 Gianna Viola NHS 21.57 (7) 21.47 (5) 43.04 7

512 Carmella Crane CCMER 21.63 (8) 21.67 (8) 43.30 8

625 Krysta O'Donnell BIRM3 21.69 (9) 22.46 (12) 44.15 9

540 Izabel Brinker BIRM3 22.27 (11) 22.01 (10) 44.28 10

536 Sophie Piotrowicz BIRM2 21.96 (10) 22.55 (13) 44.51 11

511 Amelia Lampi CCMER 22.92 (14) 21.83 (9) 44.75 12

539 Ruby Glencer BIRM2 22.46 (12) 22.68 (14) 45.14 13

537 Emma Demarco BIRM2 22.80 (13) 22.69 (15) 45.49 14

504 Maggie Jones BRI 24.09 (18) 22.73 (16) 46.82 15

552 Lucia Grubbs‐ruiz OKE 22.96 (15) 23.92 (18) 46.88 16

627 Paige McCulloch BIRM3 23.87 (17) 23.99 (19) 47.86 17

551 Martina Giannessi OKE 24.47 (20) 23.57 (17) 48.04 18

501 Aspen Tetreault BRI 24.83 (22) 24.45 (22) 49.28 19

514 Maddie Linton CCMER 24.48 (21) 24.95 (23) 49.43 20

563 Piper Ryan NHS 25.51 (23) 24.08 (21) 49.59 21

515 Anna Morganti CCMER 27.71 (25) 25.08 (24) 52.79 22

626 Meredith McCarthy BIRM3 23.06 (16) 32.95 (30) 56.01 23

564 Kaitlyn Howard NHS 28.75 (27) 27.75 (25) 56.50 24

505 Lindsey Gowin BRI 28.57 (26) 28.13 (27) 56.70 25

567 Elizabeth Biyashev NHS 26.67 (24) 30.66 (29) 57.33 26

516 Reese Kizy CCMER 29.30 (28) 28.66 (28) 57.96 27

503 Sara Mayer BRI 24.40 (19) 46.49 (33) 70.89 28

566 Grace Stover NHS 37.52 (29) 36.55 (31) 74.07 29

506 Hannah Anderson BRI 42.75 (30) 40.18 (32) 82.93 30

534 Katherine Amend BIRM DNF 21.02 (3) 34

535 Caroline Appleford BIRM DNF 27.80 (26) 34

513 Ray Banka CCMER DNF 24.06 (20) 34
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2/4/2022  MBHSSA JV Championships  ‐SL‐  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result

62 Jackson Weiland NHS 19.48 (1) 19.93 (1) 39.41 1

31 Teagan Rice BIRM 19.90 (3) 22.51 (6) 42.41 2

92 Henry Smith UofD 21.21 (4) 21.25 (2) 42.46 3

12 Jack Miner CCMER 21.75 (6) 21.83 (3) 43.58 4

63 Jacob Gusick NHS 22.23 (7) 21.94 (4) 44.17 5

66 Brendan Burke NHS2 21.73 (5) 23.23 (8) 44.96 6

93 Victor Smith UofD 22.74 (11) 22.39 (5) 45.13 7

91 Tim Cooper UofD 22.30 (8) 22.96 (7) 45.26 8

64 Jack Riordan NHS 22.97 (12) 23.97 (10) 46.94 9

130 Sean Neafsey NHS3 23.74 (13) 23.50 (9) 47.24 10

34 Daniel Fisher BIRM 24.78 (15) 24.08 (11) 48.86 11

83 Laken Larson SLYN 22.53 (9) 29.16 (25) 51.69 12

51 James Morgan OKE 26.07 (17) 25.65 (13) 51.72 13

61 Ryan Baughman NHS 26.25 (20) 25.61 (12) 51.86 14

68 David Stojkovski NHS2 26.29 (21) 25.95 (14) 52.24 15

861 Ben Sussex NHS3 26.24 (19) 26.61 (15) 52.85 16

36 Samuel Shady BIRM2 26.17 (18) 26.73 (16) 52.90 17

81 Garret Cashen SLYN 26.84 (23) 27.68 (18) 54.52 18

13 Austin Rossetti CCMER 27.06 (24) 27.80 (19) 54.86 19

70 Lane Meyer NHS2 27.59 (26) 27.61 (17) 55.20 20

95 Nigel Smith UofD 27.56 (25) 28.98 (24) 56.54 21

39 Lucas Bartoi BIRM5 28.59 (28) 28.53 (21) 57.12 22

84 Joseph Karlavage SLYN 28.47 (27) 28.67 (22) 57.14 23

38 Bradley Babitch BIRM4 25.34 (16) 32.19 (33) 57.53 24

94 Nino Dioso UofD 26.79 (22) 31.50 (30) 58.29 25

16 James Fryberger CCMER 29.50 (29) 30.36 (28) 59.86 26

85 Conor Kelly SLYN 30.10 (30) 30.13 (26) 60.23 27

96 Zachary Shamoun UofD 31.58 (31) 32.03 (32) 63.61 28

863 Jonathan Cromarty NHS3 32.79 (34) 32.26 (34) 65.05 29

15 Nolen Klassa CCMER 32.47 (33) 32.96 (35) 65.43 30

17 Marcel Piatkowski CCMER 32.38 (32) 35.10 (37) 67.48 31

65 Dylan Gagala NHS 37.79 (36) 35.13 (38) 72.92 32

1 Evan Calderaro BRI 41.90 (38) 31.21 (29) 73.11 33

97 Brian Pieknik UofD 39.25 (37) 35.01 (36) 74.26 34

98 Jonathon Kchikian UofD 46.14 (39) 42.47 (40) 88.61 35

69 Jackson Holder NHS2 DSQ 28.68 (23) 46

14 Grant Butler CCMER DNF 31.89 (31) 46

11 Austin Kersey CCMER 22.59 (10) DSQ 46

129 Spencer Meyers NHS3 DSQ 30.16 (27) 46

2 Leo Hanson‐Meier BRI DSQ 38.39 (39) 46

86 Erik Sherburne SLYN 33.01 (35) DNF 46

32 Evan Meinel BIRM DNF 48.96 (41) 46

37 Noah Young BIRM3 23.83 (14) DNF 46

33 Carson Wright BIRM 19.56 (2) DSQ 46

862 Javier Umanzor NHS3 DNF 28.33 (20) 46
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2/4/2022  MBHSSA JV Championships  ‐GS‐  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 NHS 561 Roya Heinstein 20.66 (3) 20.57 (2) 41.23 3 * 35
562 Julia Adenot 21.27 (5) 21.49 (6) 42.76 4 *
565 Gianna Viola 21.57 (7) 21.47 (5) 43.04 7 *
563 Piper Ryan 25.51 (23) 24.08 (21) 49.59 21 *
564 Kaitlyn Howard 28.75 (27) 27.75 (25) 56.50 24
567 Elizabeth Biyashev 26.67 (24) 30.66 (29) 57.33 26
566 Grace Stover 37.52 (29) 36.55 (31) 74.07 29

2 BIRM2 538 Lillie Seel 21.53 (6) 21.37 (4) 42.90 6 * 44
536 Sophie Piotrowicz 21.96 (10) 22.55 (13) 44.51 11 *
539 Ruby Glencer 22.46 (12) 22.68 (14) 45.14 13 *
537 Emma Demarco 22.80 (13) 22.69 (15) 45.49 14 *

3 BIRM3 625 Krysta O'Donnell 21.69 (9) 22.46 (12) 44.15 9 * 59
540 Izabel Brinker 22.27 (11) 22.01 (10) 44.28 10 *
627 Paige McCulloch 23.87 (17) 23.99 (19) 47.86 17 *
626 Meredith McCarthy 23.06 (16) 32.95 (30) 56.01 23 *

4 BRI 502 Brenna Waid 19.16 (2) 22.03 (11) 41.19 2 * 61
504 Maggie Jones 24.09 (18) 22.73 (16) 46.82 15 *
501 Aspen Tetreault 24.83 (22) 24.45 (22) 49.28 19 *
505 Lindsey Gowin 28.57 (26) 28.13 (27) 56.70 25 *
503 Sara Mayer 24.40 (19) 46.49 (33) 70.89 28
506 Hannah Anderson 42.75 (30) 40.18 (32) 82.93 30

5 CCMER 512 Carmella Crane 21.63 (8) 21.67 (8) 43.30 8 * 62
511 Amelia Lampi 22.92 (14) 21.83 (9) 44.75 12 *
514 Maddie Linton 24.48 (21) 24.95 (23) 49.43 20 *
515 Anna Morganti 27.71 (25) 25.08 (24) 52.79 22 *
516 Reese Kizy 29.30 (28) 28.66 (28) 57.96 27
513 Ray Banka DNF 24.06 (20) 34

6 BIRM 532 Rachel Reck 18.24 (1) 18.78 (1) 37.02 1 * 74
531 Campbell Lyons 21.21 (4) 21.56 (7) 42.77 5 *
534 Katherine Amend DNF 21.02 (3) 34 *
535 Caroline Appleford DNF 27.80 (26) 34 *

7 OKE 552 Lucia Grubbs‐ruiz 22.96 (15) 23.92 (18) 46.88 16 * No score

551 Martina Giannessi 24.47 (20) 23.57 (17) 48.04 18 *
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2/4/2022  MBHSSA JV Championships  ‐SL‐  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 NHS 62 Jackson Weiland 19.48 (1) 19.93 (1) 39.41 1 * 29
63 Jacob Gusick 22.23 (7) 21.94 (4) 44.17 5 *
64 Jack Riordan 22.97 (12) 23.97 (10) 46.94 9 *
61 Ryan Baughman 26.25 (20) 25.61 (12) 51.86 14 *
65 Dylan Gagala 37.79 (36) 35.13 (38) 72.92 32

2 UofD 92 Henry Smith 21.21 (4) 21.25 (2) 42.46 3 * 39
93 Victor Smith 22.74 (11) 22.39 (5) 45.13 7 *
91 Tim Cooper 22.30 (8) 22.96 (7) 45.26 8 *
95 Nigel Smith 27.56 (25) 28.98 (24) 56.54 21 *
94 Nino Dioso 26.79 (22) 31.50 (30) 58.29 25
96 Zachary Shamoun 31.58 (31) 32.03 (32) 63.61 28
97 Brian Pieknik 39.25 (37) 35.01 (36) 74.26 34
98 Jonathon Kchikian 46.14 (39) 42.47 (40) 88.61 35

3 CCMER 12 Jack Miner 21.75 (6) 21.83 (3) 43.58 4 * 79
13 Austin Rossetti 27.06 (24) 27.80 (19) 54.86 19 *
16 James Fryberger 29.50 (29) 30.36 (28) 59.86 26 *
15 Nolen Klassa 32.47 (33) 32.96 (35) 65.43 30 *
17 Marcel Piatkowski 32.38 (32) 35.10 (37) 67.48 31
14 Grant Butler DNF 31.89 (31) 46
11 Austin Kersey 22.59 (10) DSQ 46

4 SLYN 83 Laken Larson 22.53 (9) 29.16 (25) 51.69 12 * 80
81 Garret Cashen 26.84 (23) 27.68 (18) 54.52 18 *
84 Joseph Karlavage 28.47 (27) 28.67 (22) 57.14 23 *
85 Conor Kelly 30.10 (30) 30.13 (26) 60.23 27 *
86 Erik Sherburne 33.01 (35) DNF 46

5 NHS2 66 Brendan Burke 21.73 (5) 23.23 (8) 44.96 6 * 87
68 David Stojkovski 26.29 (21) 25.95 (14) 52.24 15 *
70 Lane Meyer 27.59 (26) 27.61 (17) 55.20 20 *
69 Jackson Holder DSQ 28.68 (23) 46 *

6 NHS3 130 Sean Neafsey 23.74 (13) 23.50 (9) 47.24 10 * 101
861 Ben Sussex 26.24 (19) 26.61 (15) 52.85 16 *
863 Jonathan Cromarty 32.79 (34) 32.26 (34) 65.05 29 *
862 Javier Umanzor DNF 28.33 (20) 46 *
129 Spencer Meyers DSQ 30.16 (27) 46

7 BIRM 31 Teagan Rice 19.90 (3) 22.51 (6) 42.41 2 * 105
34 Daniel Fisher 24.78 (15) 24.08 (11) 48.86 11 *
32 Evan Meinel DNF 48.96 (41) 46 *
33 Carson Wright 19.56 (2) DSQ 46 *

8 BIRM2 36 Samuel Shady 26.17 (18) 26.73 (16) 52.90 17 * No score

9 OKE 51 James Morgan 26.07 (17) 25.65 (13) 51.72 13 * No score

10 BRI 1 Evan Calderaro 41.90 (38) 31.21 (29) 73.11 33 * No score

2 Leo Hanson‐Meier DSQ 38.39 (39) 46 *

11 BIRM4 38 Bradley Babitch 25.34 (16) 32.19 (33) 57.53 24 * No score

12 BIRM5 39 Lucas Bartoi 28.59 (28) 28.53 (21) 57.12 22 * No score
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2/4/2022  MBHSSA JV Championships  ‐‐  Boys

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

13 BIRM3 37 Noah Young 23.83 (14) DNF 46 * No score
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